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MVSL Schedule Conflict Form
Deadline to submit form – August 29th , 2019
	Team Name
	Team Rep 

	Division
	Coach Phone # and Email Address



· Please fill out this conflict form before registering your team for the upcoming season. There will be weekday games scheduled as needed for all divisions. Please indicate any dates and/or times when your team is unable to play. Sign and date the form below.
· Remember, the only valid conflicts are coaching clinics, soccer tournaments, and other events which would inhibit your team from fielding a reasonable number of players for a league match.
· Valid conflicts do not include days or times when just a few players cannot attend the game. It is also not a valid conflict if the coach is unavailable or busy coaching another team. Each team should have assistant coaches to help in this situation.
· Teams that do not submit a conflict form will be assumed to have no conflicts.
· You may submit the conflict form via email to the scheduler or deliver to the MVSL office.
· If you miss the deadline you will need to wait for the schedules to be posted and then request rescheduling for each game that does not fit your schedule.
· To be considered for your team’s schedule, EVERY conflict must be explained, and it must meet the criteria as defined above.

Conflicts – Please list and explain every conflict. Include PRECISE dates and times and provide any additional comments.
	Tue –Sun, Sept 3-8th 
	Season Begins

	Tue – Sun, Sept 10-15
	Week 2

	Tue – Sun, Sept 17-22
	Week 3

	Tue – Sun, Sept 24-29
	Week 4

	Tue – Sun, Oct 1-6 
	Week 5

	Tue – Sun, Oct 8-13
	Week 6

	Tue – Sun, Oct 15-20
	Week 7

	Tue – Sun, Oct 22-27
	Week 8

	Tue – Sun, Oct 29-Nov 3
	Week 9

	Tue – Sun, Nov 5-10 
	Week 10

	Tue – Sun, Nov 12-17
	

	Tue- Sun, Nov 19-24
	Fall Classic in ABQ-No open games will be scheduled

	Tue –Sun, Nov 26-Dec 1
	Thanksgiving week-NO GAMES

	Tue-Sun, Dec 3-8
	

	Tue- Sun, Dec 10-15
	


Additional comments: __________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]Team Rep Signature: _________________________________________ Date: ____________________
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